

Smt - Rima Singh

Attoli Bandh to Attoli - 17.11.14

Schedule XIV - 10.11.14

10.11.14

BIHAR P.W.D.

E.E. R.W.D. work Assistant Divisional

A.E. Kutchumbha. Sub-Division

MASSACHUSETTS BOK. M.B.H.

2653

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Print. Machine And issued
To Sri..... Babu Ram..... E- R.W.
Work Sub-Div..... Kutumba.

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Amravati
10/7/2020

Schedule KLV - Form No. 134.

E.C. A. bed Division.

A.C. Kutumba. Sub-Division.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

MB No. 2653

211346

Sri Babu Ram A.C.

KUTUMBA

Date of Survey

Use of Survey

निगा. मधील वस. मध.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			Blf	Pa	4232.856200
(19) Providing Spreading %					
Compacting WBM Gr - 15					
Qty under m/s P-18					
267.18 m ³					
@ Rs 3921.45/m ³					Rs. 1047733200
Canceled					
Donath					

415 ON A/C BILL

Name of work — Cont. of Road
From Atrouli Bandh
To Atrouli Bandh
under m/sy (sc)

Agency — Smt RINA SINGH

Agreement No — 66/SBD/2020-21

Date of work Start — 31/07/20

Date of completion — 30/04/21

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & fixing of
Working.

Qty vide TMB P-15

(a) Bench Mark --

1 No @ Rs 4030.77 / No - Rs 4031.20

(b) Reference Pillars --

3 No @ Rs 1834.46 / No - Rs 5503.38

(2) Clearing & grubbing

Road Land --

Qty vide TMB P-16

0.67 Hect

@ Rs 51133.76 / Ha - Rs 34260.00

(3) Providing Box cutting

Qty vide TMB P-17 I-12

11.25 M³ @ Rs 74.16 / M³ - Rs 834.00

(4) Const. of Embankment

Qty vide TMB P-17, I-13

6.75 M³ @ Rs 26.11 / M³ - Rs 176.25

(5) Const. of Embankment

(a) For 100 M Land

312.51 M³ Qty vide TMB P-17

75.92 M³ Qty vide No 4025, P-1

388.43 M³

Continuation

@ Rs 131.03 / M³ - Rs 50896.00

95700.00

(b) For 1000 m Load -

507.83 m ³	Qty MB-4025	P-17
130.73 m ³	Qty MB-4025	P-1
638.56 m ³		
28174.94 m ³		111710 = 100

Earthmen should be

City and Trib P-17

$$631.04 \text{ m}^3$$

Ans $176.58 \text{ m}^3 - 111429 = 0$

896.72 M	3	GM	vide	TMB	P-17
----------	---	----	------	-----	------

575.00 m² MB4025, P-2

1471.7233

⑤ $141.17/n^2 - p1 \quad 207763 = 0$

622.50	Qty	Rate	TMB	P-18
--------	-----	------	-----	------

12.32 m² by MB 4025 P-2

$$\overline{634.82 \text{ m}^2}$$
$$\textcircled{a} \text{ } 2772.44 / \text{m}^3 - \text{Rs } 1760000 = \infty$$

267.18 m³ dry vol. TMB P-18

5.35 m³ qty MB-4025 P-2

$$\underline{\underline{272.53 \text{ m}^3}}$$

Continuation
② 3921.45 M - A. 1068713200

3355315200

(11) Providing & applying
Tack coat —

$\Rightarrow R_A 15.35 \text{ m}^2 \quad \text{---} \quad R_A. 41067 \text{ mm}$

(12) Providing a Layer of
rolling M.S.S. —

Ans 209.61	M^2	Ans 560791	ω
------------	-------	------------	----------

(13)	const. of Rigid Pavement
------	--------------------------

$$\text{Q. } P_1 = 6463.34 \text{ m}^2 \rightarrow P_2 = 988891 \text{ m}^2$$
$$5066885 \approx \infty$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
			01F	PA.	5064885200
(14) Providing Wood Shredding					
Qty vide MB 4025, P-3					
125.00 m ²					
@ PA 543.78/m ²					PA 67973200
(15) Providing RCC M15 Grade					
Qty vide MB 4025 P-3					
(a) 100 Stone					
2 NO @ PA 2117.35/NO					PA 4235200
(b) 200 M Stone					
4 NO @ PA 575.51/NO					PA 2302200
(16) Providing & fixing of					
MMBSY 640 etc					
Qty vide TMB P-15					
4 NO @ PA 9337.87/NO					PA 37351200
(17) Providing Boundary Pillars					
Qty vide MB 4025, P-3					
32 NO @ PA 474.20/NO					PA 15174200
(18) Providing Traffic Sign					
Board					
Qty vide MB 4025, P-34					
(a) 600 MM Circular 1200 x 100					
6 NO					
@ PA 3724.21/NO					PA 22345200

Continuation.

5216265200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			016	PA.	5216265200
(b) 600 MM Circular					
2 NO @ PA 4976.13 / NO - PA					9992200
(c) 800 X 600 mm rectangular					
4 NO @ PA 6767.10 / NO - PA					27876200
(d) 600 X 450 mm rectangular					
2 NO @ PA 4865.98 / NO - PA					9732200
(e) 900 mm Side Octagonal					
2 NO @ PA 8892.00 / NO - PA					17784200

(19) Providing Road Marking					
Qty vide AMB 4025 P-4					
(a) B-T Portion					
140.00 m ² @ PA 735.44 / m ² - PA					102962200
(b) PCC Portion -					
50.00 m ² @ PA 821.27 / m ² - PA					41065200

(20) Planting of tree -					
Qty vide MB 4025 P-4					
70 NO @ PA 815.26 / NO - PA					57068200

(21) Providing 300 mm dia					
Irrigation duct pipe -					
Qty vide TMB P-16 I-11					

Continuation
30 Rm @ PA 910.22 / Rm - PA 27322200
72
5510066200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			312	PA	5510066200

(22) E/W Excavation of
Structure of Foundation

Qty vide TMB P-16

46.98 m³

@ Rs 269.32/m³ — Rs 12653200

(23) Providing PCC M15

Qty vide TMB P-14

8.54 m³ @ Rs 5153.16/m³ — Rs 44008200

(24) Providing PCC M20 in

Sub Structure

Qty vide TMB P-16

45.49 m³

@ Rs 5954.59/m³ — Rs 270874200

(25) Providing Laying of 600
mm dia NPS pipe

Qty vide TMB, P-16

22.5 m @ Rs 1050.08/m — Rs 23627200

(26) Painting on Plaster Wall

Qty vide TMB, 4025, P-4

37.44 m²

@ Rs 97.16/m² — Rs 3639200

(27) Brick Masonry work

In Cement Mortar

Qty vide TMB No. 4025, P-4

312 m³ @ Rs 6717.44/m³ — Rs 20958200

5885825200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 **31**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			51P	Pa	5885825200
(28) Providing PCC mso coping on the Top of wing wall:					
Qty vide MB 4025 P-5					
13.00 m					
@ Rs 386.45/m				Pa	5024200
(29) Plastering with cement mortar					
Qty vide MB 4025 P-5					
21.76 m ²					
@ Rs 153.47/m ²				Pa	3340200
				Pa	5894189200
Add 13% (G.S.T + L.C)				(+)	766245200
				Pa	6660434200
Less 10% below				(-)	666043200
				Pa	5994391200
Less Previous Payment				(-)	5370000200
				Pa	624391200
Partial					
2/11/21					
J. E. Kulkarni					
12/11/21					
And					
CAP					
15/2/22					